
Inchview Wraparound Care
Annual Holiday Planner

We are excited to share with you our annual holiday planner for holiday childcare from Summer 2025 to Easter 2026. Our 
online booking system is available now for all holiday dates within the school year 2025/26. Please remember that we 
require you to register or re-register for this school year before you will be able to book any dates. 

Holiday Dates 2025/26

Summer Holidays:  Friday 27th June 2025 – Monday 18th August 2025
October Holidays:  Monday 13th October 2025 – Friday 24th October 2025
November In-Service: Thursday 13th & Friday 14th November 2025
Christmas Holidays: Wednesday 24th December 2025 – Tuesday 6th January 2026
February In-service: Wednesday 11th February 2026 – Friday 13th February 2026
Easter Holidays:  Friday 3rd April 2026 – Friday 17th April 2026



Summer Holidays 2025

Thursday 26th June 2025
School Finishes 12pm

Friday 27th June 2025

Party afternoon to celebrate 
the start of the Summer 
Holidays.

Big Art Day. A day full of big 
art projects.

Monday 30th June 2025 Tuesday 1st July 2025 Wednesday 2nd July 2025 Thursday 3rd July 2025 Friday 4th July 2025

Survival Skills

Learn den building and fire 
pit skills.

Movie Day

Create movie posters, cinema 
tickets and your own movie. 

Pyjama Day

Come in your pyjamas for a 
fun day at wraparound.

Water Day

Bring your swimming costumes 
and prepare to get wet.

Party in the USA

Celebrate the 4th July.

Monday 7th July 2025 Tuesday 8th July 2025 Wednesday 9th July 2025 Thursday 10th July 2025 Friday 11th July 2025

Cycle Day

Bring your bike for a fun day 
outside. (Don’t forget your 
helmet!)

70’s Day

Take a trip to the 70’s with 
tie dye clothing and 70’s 
music.

Circus Skills

Face painting, plate spinning, 
diablo and more!

Mindfulness Day Pirate Day



Summer Holidays 2025
Monday 14th July 2025 Tuesday 15th July 2025 Wednesday 16th July 2025 Thursday 17th July 2025 Friday 18th July 2025

Teddy Bears Picnic

Bring your teddy for a fun day 
of games, and baking, and a 
picnic snack.

Disney Day

Dress up as your favourite 
character and design a costume 
for them. 

Disney quiz.

Science Experiment Day Inch View’s Got Talent Nature Art Day

Create art work with what you 
can find outside.

Monday 21st July 2025 Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Thursday 24th July 2025 Friday 25th July 2025

Beetle Drive

Can you create your beetle the 
fastest.

Camping Day

Den building, campfire songs and 
S’mores.

Sports Day Superhero Day

Design a superhero mask and 
cape.

Witches & Wizards Day

Monday 28th July 2025 Tuesday 29th July 2025 Wednesday 30th July 2025 Thursday 21st July 2025 Friday 1st August 2025

Willy Wonka Chocolate Day Scavenger Hunt Dance Day

Bust some moves and learn some 
new dances.

Spanish Day Messy Day

Will you create a messy 
masterpiece or explore messy 
activities.



Summer Holidays 2025

Monday 4th August 2025 Tuesday 5th August 2025 Wednesday 6th August 2025 Thursday 7th August 2025 Friday 8th August 2025

Kings and Queens Day Spa Day Hawaiian Hullabaloo

Make leis, grass skirts and 
seashell necklaces.

Yoga Day Detectives/Spy Day

Can you solve the clues to find 
the answer.

Monday 11th August 2025 Tuesday 12th August 2025 Wednesday 13th August 2025 Thursday 14th August 2025 Friday 15th August 2025

Planting Day Sensory Art Day Library Day Gladiators TV Show

Are you reeeaaady!!!!

Space Day

Monday 18th August 2025

Around the World Day



October Holiday 2025

Monday 13th October 2025 Tuesday 14th October 2025 Wednesday 15th October 2025 Thursday 16th October 2025 Friday 17th October 2025

CLOSED FOR STAFF 
TRAINING

Master Chef Day Big Inch View Bake Off Art Day Scavenger Hunt & Nature Art

Monday 20th October 2025 Tuesday 21st October 2025 Wednesday 22nd October 2025 Thursday 23rd October 2025 Friday 24th October 2025

Photography Day Big Art Day Beetle Drive Rockstar Day Halloween Fun



November In-Service Days 2025

Thursday 13th November 2025

Gameshow Showdown

Friday 14th November 2025

Lego Day

Last day of Term December 2025

Wednesday 23rd December 2025

February In-service and Mid Term Holidays 2026

Wednesday 11th February 2026 Thursday 12th February 2026 Friday 13th February 2026

Symphony of the 5 Senses Music Day Valentines Day based activities



Easter Holidays 2026
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 3rd April 2026

Good Friday – 
Service Closed

Monday 6th April 2026 Tuesday 7th April 2026 Wednesday 8th April 2026 Thursday 9th April 2026 Friday 10th April 2026

Easter Monday – Service 
Closed

Chocolate Day Spring Craft Day Library Day Spanish Day

Monday 13th April 2026 Tuesday 14th April 2026 Wednesday 15th April 2026 Thursday 16th April 2026 Friday 17th April 2026

Emergency Services Day Story telling Day Italian Day Science Day Music Festival

Friday 29th May 2026

Board Game Day
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